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PRUEBA Nº: 1 200 Estilos X <MASTERS> (17)

SERIE Nº 11.1

41539449 JAUME RIERA ROSSELLÓ1.1 1992 S.T.CN.INCA

43131056 CRISTINA NADAL MARTINEZ1.2 1978 S.T.ESMAS

43039347 MATEO REYNÉS RAYO1.3 1969 S.T.TRISWIM

43059069 DANIEL NAJERA COLLADO1.4 1970 S.T.ESMAS

24235029 Mª ANGELES MASANA ROBERT1.5 1967 S.T.CN.INCA

37744210 JORGE GIL BAQUERO1.6 1963 S.T.TRISWIM

00643102 JACQUELINE BROWN1.7 1965 S.T.ES.ARTA

SERIE Nº 21.2

43054206 Mª FRANCISCA GARCIA GÓMEZ2.1 1969 S.T.CNPALMA

41535332 GUILLEM ROSER LLITERAS2.2 1990 S.T.ES.ARTA

43058175 PABLO LLINAS BOSCH2.3 1970 S.T.TRISWIM

43118156 SARA NOYA GARCIA2.4 1981 S.T.CNPALMA

43078467 GERMAN BELLOD PERELLO2.5 1972 S.T.MASTBAL

41707038 ROBERTO TOLEDO DONDERO2.6 1978 S.T.FELANITX

46801920 ISRAEL BEGUE YOLDI2.7 1975 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 31.3

42957811 GABRIEL FCO MARTORELL GRIMALT3.1 1956 S.T.ESMAS

72531308 NURIA ROSA ROS3.2 1967 S.T.CNPALMA

43150270 JOANA Mª GELABERT CAPARROS3.3 1984 S.T.CNPALMA

52947342 AGUSTIN CEBA HERRERO3.4 1977 S.T.MASTBAL

41371643 BERNAT FERRER GUARDIA3.5 1947 S.T.CNPALMA

33518169 LUIS JAVIER LOPEZ MANCHADO3.6 1973 S.T.CN.INCA

42990380 MARIA RAMONA GUILLEN MUÑOZ3.7 1959 S.T.CNPALMA

43034083 MANUEL OCETE ESPINOLA3.8 1968 S.T.ESMAS

SERIE Nº 41.4

41393662 Mª  DOLORES CARMONA KOETHKE 04:26.14 254.1 1950 MASTBAL

43038877 ALEJO MUÑOZ GONZALEZ 03:13.51 254.2 1966 TRISWIM

75234963 ANDRES PERALES PEREZ 02:24.65 254.3 1977 MASTBAL

41573600 PEP LLUIS LOPEZ LOPEZ 02:22.03 254.4 1995 CN.INCA

78220544 RAFAEL CEREZO IGNACIO 02:27.41 504.5 1997 CNPALMA

41535377 MARC BISBAL SALOM 02:44.73 254.6 1989 ES.ARTA

00288920 BERND HARALD DR KABLITZ 03:18.28 254.7 1960 ES.ARTA

42940967 MARGARITA MAGRANER FRAU 05:22.65 254.8 1953 MASTBAL

PRUEBA Nº: 2 100 Espalda X <MASTERS> (11)

SERIE Nº 52.1

04431347 DENISE CARULLI5.1 1989 S.T.TRISWIM

43042108 MANUEL GONZALEZ OLIVER5.2 1967 S.T.ESMAS

43084790 ANTONI MATEU SALAS5.3 1974 S.T.CNPALMA

43084516 MANUEL CLAR MASSANET5.4 1971 S.T.NCALVIA

43084660 JAUME VALLESPIR BLANCO5.5 1974 S.T.CN.INCA

46801920 ISRAEL BEGUE YOLDI5.6 1975 S.T.CNPALMA

43079194 GINES TOMAS PARRA5.7 1974 S.T.CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 2 100 Espalda X <MASTERS> (11)

SERIE Nº 62.2

43063431 FRANCISCA Mª MOREY GARAU6.1 1971 S.T.CN.INCA

34066914 CAYETANA CASAS MORTE6.2 1975 S.T.ESMAS

42945528 CATALINA Mª ISERN AGUILÓ6.3 1953 S.T.MASTBAL

00643102 JACQUELINE BROWN6.4 1965 S.T.ES.ARTA

41247227 CATALINA BESTARD PLANISI6.5 1936 S.T.CNPALMA

43104755 PILAR OLIVER MIRO6.6 1976 S.T.TRISWIM

41365535 MARIA FERRAGUT MARTI6.7 1946 S.T.CNPALMA

43202817 ISMAEL MATEU VELAZQUEZ6.8 1997 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 72.3

42958370 DANIELE SANTUCCI BOULETI 02:26.73 257.1 1946 MASTBAL

00293531 VERONICA COLLETTE 01:52.92 257.2 1959 CNPALMA

18235191 MIGUEL JUAN ROCA GARCIAS 01:48.19 257.3 1969 CNPALMA

44327494 MERCE ROCA PUIGSERVER 01:43.40 257.4 1973 CN.INCA

10789382 LUIS SUAREZ-LLEDO ALEMANY 01:45.27 257.5 1953 ESMAS

43059387 ANTONIA Mª ADROVER MESTRE 01:52.61 257.6 1968 FELANITX

41378035 SANTIAGO VALDES DE SINTAS 02:06.74 257.7 1940 ESMAS

41103625 Ma FRANCISCA CAMPUZANO REDONDO 02:39.66 257.8 1930 MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 82.4

00571170 JORGE GRANADOS AUMACELLAS 01:41.28 258.1 1936 CNPALMA

18233505 CARMEN ALFONSO BLANES 01:32.05 258.2 1967 CNPALMA

43216891 LAURA SASTRE COLOM 01:12.97 508.3 1997 CN.INCA

45698694 JAVIER SANTOS GRIJALVA 01:01.80 258.4 1972 ESMAS

41584184 ADRIAN COSANO MAS 01:04.98 258.5 1996 CN.INCA

43024913 MONICA TUBERT SERANTES 01:30.40 258.6 1964 TRISWIM

42999681 JUANA MARIA SASTRE VICENS 01:33.00 258.7 1962 CNPALMA

43095442 SARA MALDONADO SKIBB 01:41.38 258.8 1973 ESMAS

PRUEBA Nº: 3 50 Mariposa X <MASTERS> (7)

SERIE Nº 93.1

42945528 CATALINA Mª ISERN AGUILÓ9.2 1953 S.T.MASTBAL

43039347 MATEO REYNÉS RAYO9.3 1969 S.T.TRISWIM

22406627 JUAN A. ESCANCIANO COLLANTES9.4 1949 S.T.ESMAS

43059069 DANIEL NAJERA COLLADO9.5 1970 S.T.ESMAS

43079194 GINES TOMAS PARRA9.6 1974 S.T.CNPALMA

46951810 JUAN FELIX DIAZ GODOY9.7 1986 S.T.ESMAS

SERIE Nº 103.2

43131056 CRISTINA NADAL MARTINEZ10.2 1978 S.T.ESMAS

10789382 LUIS SUAREZ-LLEDO ALEMANY 00:53.86 2510.3 1953 ESMAS

43093357 CECILIA POYATOS NILSSON 00:49.97 2510.4 1974 MASTBAL

78216365 SANDRA FIGUEROBA VENTEO 00:50.30 2510.5 1984 CN.INCA

41378035 SANTIAGO VALDES DE SINTAS 00:57.50 2510.6 1940 ESMAS

43042108 MANUEL GONZALEZ OLIVER10.7 1967 S.T.ESMAS
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PRUEBA Nº: 3 50 Mariposa X <MASTERS> (7)

SERIE Nº 113.3

18235191 MIGUEL JUAN ROCA GARCIAS 00:45.02 2511.1 1969 CNPALMA

45062961 Mª VICTORIA PEREZ Mª COSPEDAL 00:43.42 2511.2 1956 CNPALMA

18233817 ANTONIO LOPEZ VERA 00:40.21 2511.3 1968 ESMAS

42668984 ESTEBAN CRUZ MARQUEZ 00:39.56 2511.4 1946 ESMAS

42999681 JUANA MARIA SASTRE VICENS 00:40.05 2511.5 1962 CNPALMA

00288920 BERND HARALD DR KABLITZ 00:41.14 2511.6 1960 ES.ARTA

43007324 LUIS MARTIN PARACUELLOS 00:44.87 2511.7 1961 MASTBAL

44327494 MERCE ROCA PUIGSERVER 00:45.40 2511.8 1973 CN.INCA

SERIE Nº 123.4

42990380 MARIA RAMONA GUILLEN MUÑOZ 00:35.80 2512.1 1959 CNPALMA

78214985 TONI MARTORELL SASTRE 00:34.80 2512.2 1978 CN.INCA

43088951 JOSÉ MIGUEL GALMES VAQUER 00:33.13 2512.3 1975 ESMAS

43076663 JOSÉ  AGUSTIN BERRUGA RODRIGUEZ 00:32.44 2512.4 1973 MASTBAL

42984614 PEDRO DE MIGUEL SEBASTIÁN 00:33.12 2512.5 1958 CNPALMA

43078467 GERMAN BELLOD PERELLO 00:33.68 2512.6 1972 MASTBAL

02107196 DOMENICO CASA 00:35.55 2512.7 1966 ESMAS

43038877 ALEJO MUÑOZ GONZALEZ 00:36.51 5012.8 1966 TRISWIM

SERIE Nº 133.5

41535332 GUILLEM ROSER LLITERAS 00:32.23 2513.1 1990 ES.ARTA

78220544 RAFAEL CEREZO IGNACIO 00:31.75 2513.2 1997 CNPALMA

53616557 CESAR MANUEL ESPAÑOL CALVIN 00:31.63 2513.3 1984 MASTBAL

74512089 JOSE GARIJO MEGIAS 00:30.96 2513.4 1977 ESMAS

36035492 ALVARO  MARIA BARRO ORDOVAS 00:31.04 2513.5 1959 ESMAS

43191335 MARGALIDA MUNAR SALAS 00:31.71 2513.6 1993 CN.INCA

46919669 ANA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ 00:32.17 2513.7 1985 ES.ARTA

43216891 LAURA SASTRE COLOM 00:32.26 2513.8 1997 CN.INCA

SERIE Nº 143.6

41584184 ADRIAN COSANO MAS 00:29.80 2514.1 1996 CN.INCA

43202817 ISMAEL MATEU VELAZQUEZ 00:28.75 2514.2 1997 CNPALMA

43115340 DANIEL LLOMPART LLOMPART 00:27.39 5014.3 1978 ESMAS

43131159 FRANCISCO  J. VARELA OURO 00:26.90 2514.4 1984 TRISWIM

41573600 PEP LLUIS LOPEZ LOPEZ 00:27.32 5014.5 1995 CN.INCA

45698694 JAVIER SANTOS GRIJALVA 00:27.55 2514.6 1972 ESMAS

45187227 PERE LLOBERA RAMIS 00:29.65 2514.7 1994 CN.INCA

41707038 ROBERTO TOLEDO DONDERO 00:31.23 5014.8 1978 FELANITX

PRUEBA Nº: 4 1500 Libres X <MASTERS> (6)

SERIE Nº 154.1

43150270 JOANA Mª GELABERT CAPARROS15.3 1984 S.T.CNPALMA

41521643 GABRIEL GARCIAS FONT15.4 1989 S.T.CN.INCA

43205128 ALBERTO GARCIA SUÑER15.5 1993 S.T.TRISWIM

43178867 SERGIO HEREDIA CALVO15.6 1995 S.T.DUET
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 1500 Libres X <MASTERS> (6)

SERIE Nº 164.2

18221982 ISABEL GARAU FULLANA16.2 1972 S.T.ES.ARTA

18225290 JOAN ANTONI GALMES OLIVER16.3 1974 S.T.ES.ARTA

18218479 JUAN AGUILO VENY16.4 1968 S.T.FELANITX

43070064 ANTONIA TORRES FERNANDEZ16.5 1971 S.T.MASTBAL

41516098 MIGUEL GENOVARD BONNIN16.6 1987 S.T.ES.ARTA

SERIE Nº 174.3

43069512 PAU OBRADOR MULET17.1 1977 S.T.TRISWIM

43224988 AIDA FERRER AGUILAR17.2 1997 S.T.MASTBAL

41519532 MIGUEL ESTEVA VILLALONGA17.3 1985 S.T.ES.ARTA

43133340 FCO. DE BORJA SABATER PLANELLES17.4 1980 S.T.TRISWIM

18237071 SERGIO SARRA HOVEL17.5 1970 S.T.ESMAS

41539449 JAUME RIERA ROSSELLÓ17.6 1992 S.T.CN.INCA

43084516 MANUEL CLAR MASSANET17.7 1971 S.T.NCALVIA

43028980 LUIS ABAD LLOMPART17.8 1965 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 184.4

78212332 Mª ANTONIA GENOVARD GINARD18.1 1979 S.T.ES.ARTA

43202818 SHEYLA MATEU VELAZQUEZ18.2 1994 S.T.CNPALMA

78207926 JUAN SANSO FLAQUER18.3 1972 S.T.ES.ARTA

18235446 MARTA BAUZA ROLDAN18.4 1968 S.T.TRISWIM

43072920 MARIA DE LA PAZ MARTINEZ BUESO18.5 1971 S.T.ESMAS

43084790 ANTONI MATEU SALAS18.6 1974 S.T.CNPALMA

43096966 ALEJANDRO GARCIA ARENA18.7 1981 S.T.TRISWIM

43150913 DANIEL BOBES VILLALBA18.8 1985 S.T.MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 194.5

43054206 Mª FRANCISCA GARCIA GÓMEZ 27:33.84 5019.1 1969 CNPALMA

78215259 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA BARCELO 22:33.05 5019.2 1980 FELANITX

43144446 LLORENÇ FERRER LLABRES 20:04.23 5019.3 1984 TRISWIM

43204702 LLUIS ANTONI RODAS CAÑELLAS 18:16.22 5019.4 1992 CN.INCA

75234963 ANDRES PERALES PEREZ 19:50.68 5019.5 1977 MASTBAL

43059858 FRANCETTE CAMPINS SANTUCCI 20:47.78 5019.6 1971 MASTBAL

37338474 MARTA GILI LORENZO 26:02.47 5019.7 1986 ES.ARTA

00571170 JORGE GRANADOS AUMACELLAS 28:35.81 5019.8 1936 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 5 4x100 Estilos M <MASTERS> (20)

SERIE Nº 205.1

01243 CN.INCA <EQ.A>20.3 S.T.CN.INCA

01505 TRISWIM20.4 S.T.MAST +25 MTRISWIM

00896 ES.ARTA20.5 S.T.MAST +55 MES.ARTA

01243 CN.INCA <EQ.B>20.6 S.T.CN.INCA
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PRUEBA Nº: 6 4x100 Estilos F <MASTERS> (44)

SERIE Nº 216.1

01243 CN.INCA <EQ.A>21.4 S.T.CN.INCA

PRUEBA Nº: 7 4x100 Estilos X <MASTERS> (20)

SERIE Nº 227.1

00896 ES.ARTA22.4 S.T.ES.ARTA

01243 CN.INCA <EQ.A>22.5 S.T.CN.INCA
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